
LOT 10 UNIT 2 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

422-310, 662-64, 984-207, 989-16

STELZNER KURT FREDERICK/STELZNER JEANINE RANKIN
768 SE BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

09/14/2021 JB 1.05 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

200,949
5,498
75,000

281,447
132,235
149,212

HX HB 50,722
98,490

281,447
0

281,447

1012/2763 4/16/2004 WD Q I 232,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY CORNETT

KURT FREDERICK & JE

0995/0880 9/03/2003 WD Q I 171,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD M & JOSEPHINE 

MARY CORNETT
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000045698 Electrical Servic 0 10/18/2022

000041607 Electrical Servic 0 03/26/2021

31097 MAINT/ALTR 35 05/31/2013

2021HX Base Yr

768 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 2,025 135.5624 165.39 334,915 1983 1983 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1484

BAS 952 100 952 94,471

FCP 510 25 128 12,702

FSP 280 40 112 11,114

FSP 325 40 130 12,901

FUS 532 100 532 52,792

UOP 32 20 6 595

UOP 280 20 56 5,557

UOP 282 20 56 5,557

UST 117 45 53 5,260

3,310 2,025 200,949

BAS= W28 S7 UOP= W12 S10 E6S27 E6N37$ S27 FSP= S10 E28 N10
W28$ E28 N34$ PTR=E40 FUS= N19 W28 S19 E28$ W40$ PTR= N40
FCP= N34 UOP=  N10W28 S10 E28$ W15 FSP=  W13 S25 E13 N25$ S25
UST=  W13 UOP= N2 W4 S8 E4 N6$ S9 E13 N9$ S9 E15$ S40$.
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28

7
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28
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1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 21 21 441.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1983 1983 3 40 2,558

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5,498

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


